
Services for September 2019
	1st September
	9.30am
	Fawley
	Holy Communion 

	11th after Trinity
	10.00am
	Great Shefford
	Together@Ten

	
	11.00am
	Wickham
	All Age Communion

	
	
	
	

	8th September
	8.00am
	Brightwalton
	Holy Communion – BCP

	
	9.30am
	Great Shefford
	Holy Communion

	12thafter Trinity
	11.00am
	Leckhampstead
	Holy Communion

	
	11.00am
	Wickham
	Matins

	
	
	
	

	15th September
	8.00am
	Fawley
	Holy Communion  - BCP

	
	9.30am
	Chaddleworth
	Holy Communion with Harvest Hymns

	13th after Trinity
	10.00am
	Great Shefford
	Café Church

	
	11.00am
	Welford
	Holy Communion with Harvest Hymns

	
	
	
	

	22ndSeptember 

14th after Trinity

Newbury Show
	11.00am
	Brightwalton
	United Benefice Holy Communion with  Harvest Hymns

	
	
	
	

	29th September
	8.00am
	Leckhampstead
	Holy Communion - BCP

	Michael & All Angels


	6.00pm
	Fawley
	United Harvest Songs of Praise with Shefford Young Farmers 


Events for September 2019

Tuesday 3rd September 6pm

United Benefice Standing Committee. Chaddleworth School

Thursday 5th September 10.30 -11.15am

Library Van Coffee Morning: Welford and Wickham School 

Saturday 7th September: 7.30pm

Wantage Big Band Plays Swing: Fawley Church.£12.50 per person contact Evelyn Bracey for tickets and information

Sunday 8th September: 3pm

Join the Bishop of Oxford for informal prayers at the end of his Berkshire Pilgrimage.  St Mary’s Church, Great Shefford.  Refreshments available.

Monday 9th September 7.30pm Brightwalton PCC

Thursday 12th September 9.30am -11.30am

Welford and Wickham Community Coffee Morning, Village Hall

Saturday 14th September: 11am -3pm

Leckhampstead BBQ and Dog Walk in aid of the Roof Appeal

Sunday 15th September 4.30pm Chaddleworth PCC

Monday 16th September 7.30pm Great Shefford PCC

Tuesday 17th September 7.30pm Leckhampstead PCC

Wednesday 18th September 7.30pm Aspire Project meeting

21st-22nd September 1-6pm

Miri working as Chaplain at Newbury Show – please pray for her and say “Hello” if you’re at the Show!

Sunday 22nd September 9.30am

Newbury Show Harvest Service - please help us to keep Christian faith at the heart of the Show

Monday 23rd September 6.30pm Welford and Wickham PCC

Thursday 26th September 10.30-11.15am

Library Van Coffee Morning: Welford and Wickham School 

Please make sure your events for October are on the Benefice Diary if you would like them to be listed in the October summary.


